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3B
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6B

9A
9B

Tee #
1A
1B

*2
3A
3B

* 4A
4B
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* BA
6B
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8
9A
9B

The Barclays Pro-Am

Starting Times and Hole Assignments for Professionals

Rory Mcliroy

Phil Mickelson
Vijay Singh

Jim Furyk
Jordan Spieth
Brandt Snedeker
Chris Kirk

Martin Kaymer
Henrik Stenson
Rickie Fowler
Ryan Moore
Brian Harman
Brendon Todd
Hideki Matsuyama

Harris English
Marc Leishman
lan Poulter
Graham Delaet
Tim Clark

Ernie Els

Gary Woodland
Jason Day

Louis Oosthuizen
J.B. Holmes
Freddie Jacobson
Matt Jones
George McNeill
Justin Hicks

* Denotes Sponsor Choice

Alternates
1 Brian Stuard
2 Russell Knox
3 Daniel Summerhays
4 Russell henley
5 Chris Stroud
6 Steven Bowditch

Ridgewood C.C.

20-Aug-14

7:30 AM

1:30 PM

Tee #
10
11
12A
12B
13A
13B
14
15
16
17A
17B
18A
18B

Tee #
10
11
12A
12B
13A
13B
14
15
16
17A
17B
18A
18B

Jimmy Walker
Bubba Watson
Luke Donald
Sergio Garcia
Patrick Reed
Lee Westwood
Zach Johnson
Adam Scott
Nick Watney
Justin Rose
Kevin Na
Keegan Bradley
Bill Haas

Matt Every

John Senden
Angel Cabrera
Ryan Palmer
Kevin Stadler
Retief Goosen
Charles Howell llI
Charley Hoffman
Kevin Streelman
Camilo Villegas
Will MacKenzie
Graeme McDowell
Seung-Yul Noh

AM Alternates
1
2
3

PM Alternates
1
2
3



